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	EREDMÉNYÍV
	
	Egyéni feladatok
	
	Számonkérések
	
	Értékelés
	
	Gyakorlatvezető:



	
	G1BG4
	
	1. felad.
	
	2. felad.
	
	Teszt
	
	Zárth.
	
	Pót-
	Gyak
	
	 GyG

	Sor-szám
	Név
	
	Felad

száma
	jegy
	
	Felad.

száma
	jegy
	
	pont
	jegy
	
	pont
	jegy
	
	ZH

jegy
	jegy


	
	Megjegyzés

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32.
	Szamosi Zoltán
	
	1
	4
	
	17
	5
	
	12
	2
	
	51p
	2
	
	
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33.
	Szikora Zsuzsanna
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34.
	Taraszovics Dániel
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35.
	Tóth Levente József
	
	2
	3
	
	4
	2
	
	13
	2
	
	19p
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36.
	Vass Gábor
	
	
	3
	
	13
	5
	
	13
	2
	
	 0p
	1
	
	2
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	Szikora Zsuzsanna
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extra
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Taraszovics Dániel
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37.
	Gris István G1BV2 – K1RAYB
	
	
	5
	
	
	5
	
	12
	
	
	58p 
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38.
	Kardos Máté BG7 OLGNHW 
	
	
	4
	
	
	2
	
	13
	
	
	0p
	1
	
	2
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39.
	Molnár Csaba TC9RXP –G1BG5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Eredmények a BG5 ben

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40.
	Bakos Norbert–WSZFLD G1BG0
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	2
	
	14
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	41
	Dolhai Zsolt PUFWHL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Felad

száma
	jegy
	
	Felad.

száma
	jegy
	
	pont
	jegy
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	Gyakj
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






